MINITUBE SERIES
DUCT MOUNTED FANS
    B
© FANTECH 2023
The Minitube Series of duct mounted axial fans is suitable for
domestic, commercial and industrial ventilation applications.
Available in 5 sizes ranging from 150 to 350mm diameter.
They can be supplied with plastic housings from 200 to 300mm

DESCRIPTION
SUGGESTED SPECIFICATION
HOW TO ORDER
500.481104016S356
500.681404920S354
500.23503716P/S306
500.41904722P/S304
500.791806241P/S302
600.28604023P/S254
500.631105142P/S252
600.14303924P/S204
50
50
0.36
0.25
70
46
52
43
43
46
P/S202
P132
Amps*Watts
Model
Number
MT...
Fan
Speed
rev/sec
Avg.
dB(A)
@ 3m
Max.
oC
MTP/S.. 1 ph.
* Amperages shown are a guide only. Refer to our Sales Department for accurate
figures at time of order.
TECHNICAL DATA
Plastic construction (MTP) Steel construction (MTS)
B-20
ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT
Scan the QR Code
to view more
information online.
MINITUBE SERIES
© FANTECH 2023
 B
DUCT MOUNTED FANS B-21
qV - Volume Flow, m /s3
p S
F
- F
an
S
ta
tic
P
re
ss
ur
e,
P a
0.4 0.60.20.10.060.04
20
100
80
60
40
6 Pole
15 rev/sec
306
Sy